HPL - test PRobes
test Probes with High Pre-Loaded spring Force
HPL - test PRobes
to ensure reliable contacting of PCbs which are contaminated with residues and or
oxidised from the soldering process, a wide range of ICt test Probes is available
from PtR.
these series for 50, 75 and 100 mil spacing are available with different aggressive
tip styles. the variety of possible contact pressures to maximum of 5N meets the

VL2 V5
0.90 au 0.90 au
HoW to oRDeR - H ≙ seRIes WItH HIgH PRe-LoaDeD sPRINg FoRCe
1008/E - V - 2.0 NH - Au - 0.5
1 2       3     4 5 6
1. Series 2. Tip Style 3. Spring Force 4. High Pre-loaded
Spring Force 5. Tip Plating  6. Tip Diameter
1012/E - V - 2.8 NH - Au - 0.64
1 2       3     4 5 6
1. Series 2. Tip Style 3. Spring Force 4. High Pre-loaded
Spring Force 5. Tip Plating  6. Tip Diameter
1025/E - V - 3.0 NH - Au - 0.9
1 2       3     4 5 6
1. Series 2. Tip Style 3. Spring Force 4. High Pre-loaded
Spring Force 5. Tip Plating  6. Tip Diameter
PTR Messtechnik GmbH
Gewerbehof 38
59368 Werne (Germany)
Phone: +49 (0)2389/7988-0
Fax: +49 (0)2389/798888
info@ptr.eu · www.ptr.eu
Represented worldwide in more than 50 countries.
PTR Offers a Wide
Range of Test Probes:
•  Test probes for Cable Testing